NEXT LEVEL
— GuLF CAMPS —

SAN DIEGO - ITINERARY

Friday, July 10", 2026

5pm-7pm Registration at Singing Hills Golf Club at Sycuan - Laurel Room.
Address: 3007 Dehesa Rd. EL Cajon, CA 92019

Saturday, July 11", 2026

8:15am Camper check-in at tables located by the golf pro shop at Singing Hills G.C. at Sycuan.

8:30am - Instructional Stations with College Coaches (Campers Only - No Parents)
11:50am

TPI Golf Fitness (Titleist Performance Institute Golf Fithess)

Chipping / Bunkers

Putting 1

Putting 2

Short Game Challenge

Full Swing

College Golf Recruiting Q&A

Noah~obd =

12pm Lunch
1-4pm Instructional Stations with College Coaches (Campers Only - No Parents)

TPI Golf Fitness (Titleist Performance Institute Golf Fitness)
Chipping / Bunkers

Putting 1

Putting 2

Short Game Challenge

Full Swing

College Golf Recruiting Q&A
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4pm Camp Dismissed, Camper Pick Up



Sunday, July 12", 2026

7:10am
7:15am
7:45am
8:00am
1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm

Camper check-in at tables located by the golf pro shop at Singing Hills G.C. at Sycuan.
Campers Warm up

Campers Report to Golf Carts

Play 18 Holes with College Coaches — Oak Glen Course (Parents Welcome to Watch)
Lunch (Provided for Campers only)

Awards and College Golf Recruiting Q&A with College Coaches (Parents Welcome)

Camp Dismissed, Camper Pick Up



