

SAN DIEGO - ITINERARY

Friday, July 10th, 2026

5pm-7pm Registration at Singing Hills Golf Club at Sycuan – Laurel Room.

Address: 3007 Dehesa Rd. El Cajon, CA 92019

Saturday, July 11th, 2026

8:15am Camper check-in at tables located by the golf pro shop at Singing Hills G.C. at Sycuan.

8:30am - Instr 11:50am

Instructional Stations with College Coaches (Campers Only - No Parents)

- 1. TPI Golf Fitness (Titleist Performance Institute Golf Fitness)
- 2. Chipping / Bunkers
- 3. Putting 1
- 4. Putting 2
- 5. Short Game Challenge
- 6. Full Swing
- 7. College Golf Recruiting Q&A

12pm Lunch

1–4pm Instructional Stations with College Coaches (Campers Only - No Parents)

- 1. TPI Golf Fitness (Titleist Performance Institute Golf Fitness)
- 2. Chipping / Bunkers
- 3. Putting 1
- 4. Putting 2
- 5. Short Game Challenge
- 6. Full Swing
- 7. College Golf Recruiting Q&A

4pm Camp Dismissed, Camper Pick Up

Sunday, July 12th, 2026

7:10am	Camper check-in at tables located by the golf pro shop at Singing Hills G.C. at Sycuan.
7:15am	Campers Warm up
7:45am	Campers Report to Golf Carts
8:00am	Play 18 Holes with College Coaches – Oak Glen Course (Parents Welcome to Watch)
1:00pm	Lunch (Provided for Campers only)
1:30pm	Awards and College Golf Recruiting Q&A with College Coaches (Parents Welcome)
2:00pm	Camp Dismissed, Camper Pick Up